SeQ #482-1111

STATE OF MINNESOTA
PRICING PAGE

TRAILERS: DUMP BODY, LOWBOYS, FLATBED, TAG, SLIDE AXLE, UTILITY, GOOSENECK, ENCLOSED, ETC.

Vendor Name:

RDO Equipment Company

Contact Person:

Michael Kluck

Street Address: [12500 DuPont Ave S
P.O. Box:

City, State, Zip |Burnsville, MN 55337
Phone #: 952-890-8880

Toll Free #: 800-950-3298

Fax #: 952-890-7046

Email Address:

mkluck@rdoequipment.com
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MAKE AND MODEL

GVWR

Payload Capacity
Deck Length
Deck Width

Loading Deck Height

Construction
Decking Material
Headboards

Tie Downs
SUSPENSION
Type

Axles

Tires

Wheels
BRAKES

Brake Chamber type Std or Long Stroke
TONGUE

Style

420BCL Cross Country Belly Dump

80115 Lbs

24.4CuYd

42' Overall

102"

10! 8"

QT100 Fabricated Frame - 3/16" 50W
Body

Steel

Yes

N/A

Hutchinson 9700 3-Leaf

3 -25000 Lb

11R22.5 On/Off Road Tires

White Steel Unimount

16.5x7

Fully Enclosed Wiring

Gooseneck
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- Seec# . Information Requested _ ________ el Answer _ __ ______ 3
Main Frame Material 100000 PSI Fabricated
Length 42'
Hitch Type Oscillating Upper Fifth Wheel Plate
Safety Chains None
Tongue Stand Post Type Landing Gear
Loading Ramps N/A
Paint PPG Epoxy Primer / PPG Essentials Paint
Warranty  (Months/Years) Manufacturer's Standard
BASE UNIT PRICE: $39,150.00
2.0 LIST AVAILABLE OPTIONS
21 Mn/DOT Wiring and Lighting- Price per specs. $
2.2 3/16" 50W Body N/C
23 58" Sidewall (std) N/C
2.4 Hutch 3-Leaf Spring Suspension N/C
25 Reyco 21B 8-Leaf Spring Suspension $ 385.00
2.6 Ridewell 240 - 25k Air Suspension with 25k Axle $ 1,100.00
2.7 Hendrickson HT300 Suspension with 25K Axle $ 1,650.00
2.8 Hendrickson Intraax Suspension/Axle Combination 30K $ 1,925.00
2.9 Lift Kit Rear Axle $ 1,485.00
2.10 Lift Kit Front Axle $ 1,485.00
21 Lift Kit for Two Axles (please specify axles) $ 2,970.00
212 49" N/C
213 54" N/C
214 Unimount w/long studs (std) N/C
215 Duralite Hub and centrifuse drum $ 515.00

216 Regular Hub and Duralite drum $ 275.00
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o Spec# . Information Requested ____ _____ . Answer _ __ ______ F
217 No Boards (165.00)
218 Straight Single Wood Boards (std) N/C
219 2 x 8 Wood Boards (std) N/C
2.20 2 x 10 Wood Boards 99.00
2.21 2 x 12 Wood Boards 165.00
2.22 2 x 8 Steel Boards C-channel 880.00
2.23 22.5 (std) N/C
224 General Grabber On/Off Road (std) N/C
2.25 Dunlop SP 832 N/C
2.26 White Steel (std) N/C
2,27 Silver look-alikes 63.00
2.28 Aluminum polished 407.00
2.29 2-Logo flaps behind third axle (std) N/C
2.30 2-Logo flaps in front of first axle and behind third axle 132.00
2.31 Full flap package (4xin front of Gate, 4xin front of first axle) 396.00
2.32 No Tarp N/C
2.33 Side Tarp 2,035.00
234 Flip Tarp 1,408.00
2.35 Manual Crank N/C
2.36 Electric Kit (with man. Override) 1,430.00
2.37 Electric Kit 770.00
2.38 Vinyl (22 0z) N/C
2.39 Mesh N/C
2.40 Boards Black (std) N/C
2.41 Boards Custom (specify color code) N/C
242 Tarp black (std) N/C
243 Tarp custom, specify N/C
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o Spec# . Information Requested _________ R Answer _________ 4
244 Frame Black (std) N/C
2.45 Frame custom color (specify with color code) $ 550.00
2.46 Body white (std) N/C
2.47 Body silver (std) N/C
2.48 Body black (std) N/C
2.49 Body custom color (specify with color code) $ 550.00
2.50 Bolt On Push Block $ 440.00
2.51 Black plastic half-moon fenders - rear $ 737.00
2.52 Stainless Steel half-moon fenders - rear $ 1,089.00
2.53 Aluminum half-moon fenders - rear $ 869.00
2.54 Ladder (Driver Side Rear) $ 132.00
2.55 Back up lights (on bumper) $ 407.00
2.56 Back up alarm $ 495.00
2.57 Box Vibrator $ 2,310.00
2.58 Grease banks on Axles $ 1,320.00
2.59 Axle Guards for Second and Third Axle $ 352.00
2.60 Calcium Sprayer $ 1,375.00
2.61 Alum tool box on frame (18" x 18" x 36") $ 605.00
2.62 Pintle Hitch (including Air and Electrical Hook Up) $ 1,760.00
2.63 Aluminum Panel Inserts $ 869.00
2.64 Other Suspensions Available - Call Cross Country Call
2.65 Post-type on Gates N/C
2.66 Post-type on Frame $ 330.00
2.67 2-Speed on Frame $ 715.00
3.0 Discount off List Price for related parts and

accessories

% Discount




STATE OF MINNESOTA
PRICING PAGE

Warranty Details: Months, Years, Hours, etc.

EXTENDED WARRANTY OPTIONS
Use this section to offer performance/warranty options,
number these items starting with 9.1, 9.2, 9.3, etc.

(Specify years, miles or hours extended term covers.)
Price: $

DELIVERY CHARGES - SEE SPECIAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS NO FLA

DELIVERY STARTING POINT - City, State, Zip SUmEL 2, N sy

Price per loaded mile $ 4.00

NEW EQUIPMENT RENTAL PROGRAM

If rental programs are available on the new equipment
offered, with the option to purchase, list the
hourly/weekly/monthly rental rate. Indicate the percent of
rental fee paid by the purchaser that will be applied to
the purchase price. See Solicitation Special Terms &

Conditions.
Hourly Rental Rate: N/A
Weekly Rental Rate: N/A
Monthly Rental Rate: $ 1,950.00
Percent (%) of Rental Fee applied to purchase price: 90%

If the new rental equipment is purchased and finance
charges are applicable for the actual rental term only,
state the actual interest rate here: N/A

VENDOR OWNED RENTAL RETURN OR DEMO EQUIPMENT PROGRAM

See Solicitation Special Terms and Conditions.

DEDUCT cost per Used Hour from the original Contract

Price N/A

DISCOUNT OFF LIST PRICE FOR RELATED PARTS
AND ACCESSORIES - (See Special Terms and
Conditions) 0% Discount

Price List Date and Number N/A




SeQ #482-1111

STATE OF MINNESOTA
PRICING PAGE

TRAILERS: DUMP BODY, LOWBOYS, FLATBED, TAG, SLIDE AXLE, UTILITY, GOOSENECK, ENCLOSED, ETC.

Vendor Name:

RDO Equipment Company

Contact Person:

Michael Kluck

Street Address: [12500 DuPont Ave S
P.O. Box:

City, State, Zip [Burnsville, MN 55337
Phone #: 952-890-8880

Toll Free #: 800-950-3298

Fax #: 952-890-7046

Email Address:

mkluck@rdoequipment.com

MAKE AND MODEL

GVWR

Payload Capacity
Deck Length
Deck Width

Loading Deck Height

Construction
Decking Material
Headboards

Tie Downs
SUSPENSION
Type

Axles

Tires

Wheels
BRAKES

Brake Chamber type Std or Long Stroke
TONGUE

Style

420SD Cross Country Side Dump

80115 Lbs

25Cu Yd

42' Overall

102"

10| 8"

QT100 Fabricated Frame - 1/4" AR200
Body

Steel

No

N/A

Hutchinson 9700 3-Leaf

3 -25000 Lb

11R22.5 On/Off Road Tires

White Steel Unimount

16.5x7

Fully Enclosed Wiring

Gooseneck
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e Dol Information Requested _ _ _ _ _ _ ____ e~ __ Answer |
Main Frame Material 100000 PSI Fabricated
Length 42'
Hitch Type 5/16" Kingpin
Safety Chains None
Tongue Stand Post Type Landing Gear
Loading Ramps N/A

PPG Epoxy Primer / PPG Essentials
Paint Paint (White or Silver Box, Black Frame)

Warranty  (Months/Years)

BASE UNIT PRICE: $ 42,300.00

LIST AVAILABLE OPTIONS

Mn/DOT Wiring and Lighting- Price per specs.

3/16" AR200 Body (std) N/C
1/4" AR200 Body $ 770.00
1/4" AR450 Body $ 2,310.00
41" Sidewall N/C
Two 6" x 34" Hydraulic Cylinders N/C
Hutch 3-Leaf Spring Suspension N/C
Hendrickson HT300 Suspension 25K Axle $ 1,100.00
Hendrickson Intraax Suspension 30K Axle $ 1,925.00
Lift Kit Rear Axle $ 1,485.00
Lift Kit Front Axle $ 1,485.00
Lift Kit for Two Axles (please specify axles) $ 2,970.00
49" N/C
Unimount w/long studs (std) N/C
Duralite Hub and centrifuse drum $ 515.00

Duralite Hub and regular drum $ 275.00
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219

2.20

2.21

2.22

2.23

2.24

2.25

2.26

2.27

2.28

2.29

2.30

2.31

2.32

2.33

2.34

2.35

2.36

2.37

2.38

2.39

2.40

2.4

2.42

Regular Hub and Duralite drum
22.5 (std)

General Grabber On/Off Road (std)
Dunlop SP 832

White Steel (std) (Inner Wheels)
Silver look-alikes (Inner Wheels)
Aluminum polished (Inner Wheels)
White Steel (std) (Outer Wheels)
Silver look-alikes (Outer Wheels)
Aluminum polished (Outer Wheels)
2-Logo flaps behind third axle (std)
2-Logo flaps in front of first axle and behind third axle

Full flap package (4xbehind drop legs, 2xin front of first
axle, 2xbehind third axle)

No Tarp

Electric Side Roll Tarp

Mesh

Tarp black (std)

Tarp custom, specify

Hoist Black (std)

Hoist Custom, specify

Frame Black (std)

Frame Custom Color (specify with color code)
Box White (std)

Box Silver (std)

Box Custom Color (specify with color code)

2 - 1" one color (specify color)

Answer

N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
$ 63.00
$ 240.00
N/C
$ 63.00
$ 240.00
N/C
$ 132.00

$ 396.00

N/C
$ 3,080.00
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
$ 265.00
N/C
$ 550.00
N/C

N/C

$ 550.00

$ 144.00

1
4



STATE OF MINNESOTA

PRICING PAGE

244

245

2.46

2.47

2.48

249

2.50

2.51

2.52

2.53

2.54

2.55

2.56

2.57

2.58

2.59

2.60

2.61

2.62

2.63

2.64

1 - 6" one color (specify color)

2 - 1" two color (specify color)

2 - 2" two color (specify color)

Alum checkered plate - Front

Alum checkered plate - Back

Smooth Aluminum plate - Front

Smooth Aluminum plate - Back

Bolt On Push Block

Black plastic half-moon fenders - rear

Stainless Steel half-moon fenders - rear

Aluminum half-moon fenders - rear

Back up lights (on bumper)

Back Up Alarm

Chains on axles to prevent bottom out

Axle Guard for First Axle

Axle Guards for Second and Third Axle

Box Vibrator

Grease banks on Axles

Chain hangers

Calcium Sprayer

Alum tool box on frame (18" x 18" x 36")

Pintle Hitch (including Air and Electrical Hook Up)

e —eeo o __ Answer
$ 198.00
$ 198.00
$ 231.00
$ 1,100.00
$ 1,100.00
$ 1,100.00
$ 1,100.00
$ 440.00
$ 451.00
$ 814.00
$ 583.00
$ 407.00
$ 495.00
$ 440.00
$ 176.00
$ 352.00
$ 2,310.00
$ 1,320.00
$ 550.00
$ 1,375.00
$ 605.00
$ 1,760.00

1
4
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_____________ Information Requested _ _ _ _ _ _ _ __ _,___________________Answer,
2-Speed Landing Gear $ 385.00
Discount off List Price for related parts and
accessories 0 % Discount
Warranty Details: Months, Years, Hours,etc. 1 Year 100% Parts & Labor
EXTENDED WARRANTY OPTIONS
Use this section to offer performance/warranty options,
number these items starting with 9.1, 9.2, 9.3, etc.

(Specify years, miles or hours extended term covers.)
Price: NA

DELIVERY CHARGES - SEE SPECIAL TERMS AND
CONDITIONS NO FLAT RATE ALLOWED

DELIVERY STARTING POINT - City, State, Zip ST, L) Sy

Price per loaded mile §$ 4.00

NEW EQUIPMENT RENTAL PROGRAM

If rental programs are available on the new equipment
offered, with the option to purchase, list the
hourly/weekly/monthly rental rate. Indicate the percent of
rental fee paid by the purchaser that will be applied to
the purchase price. See Solicitation Special Terms &

Conditions.
Hourly Rental Rate: N/A
Weekly Rental Rate: N/A
Monthly Rental Rate: $ 2,850.00
Percent (%) of Rental Fee applied to purchase price: 90%

If the new rental equipment is purchased and finance
charges are applicable for the actual rental term only,
state the actual interest rate here: N/A

VENDOR OWNED RENTAL RETURN OR DEMO EQUIPMENT PROGRAM
DEDUCT cost per Used Hour from the original Contract
Price N/A

DISCOUNT OFF LIST PRICE FOR RELATED PARTS
AND ACCESSORIES - (See Special Terms and
Conditions) 0% Discount

Price list Date and number N/A




