SeQ #482-1111

TRAILERS: DUMP BODY, LOWBOYS, FLATBED, TAG, SLIDE AXLE, UTILITY, GOOSENECK, ENCLOSED, ETC.

Vendor Name:	RDO Equipment Company	
Contact Person:	Michael Kluck	
Street Address:	12500 DuPont Ave S	
P.O. Box:		
City, State, Zip	Burnsville, MN 55337	
Phone #:	952-890-8880	
Toll Free #:	800-950-3298	
Fax #:	952-890-7046	
Email Address:	mkluck@rdoequipment.com	
Spec#	Information Requested	Answer !
1.0	MAKE AND MODEL	420BCL Cross Country Belly Dump
	GVWR	80115 Lbs
	Payload Capacity	24.4 Cu Yd
	Deck Length	42' Overall
	Deck Width	102"
	Loading Deck Height	10' 8"
	Construction	QT100 Fabricated Frame - 3/16" 50W Body
	Decking Material	Steel
	Headboards	Yes
	Tie Downs	N/A
	SUSPENSION	
	Туре	Hutchinson 9700 3-Leaf
	Axles	3 - 25000 Lb
	Tires	11R22.5 On/Off Road Tires
	Wheels	White Steel Unimount
	<u>BRAKES</u>	16.5 x 7
	Brake Chamber type Std or Long Stroke	Fully Enclosed Wiring
	<u>TONGUE</u>	
	Style	Gooseneck

Spec#	Information Requested	. Answer
	Main Frame Material	100000 PSI Fabricated
	Length	42'
	Hitch Type	Oscillating Upper Fifth Wheel Plate
	Safety Chains	None
	Tongue Stand	Post Type Landing Gear
	Loading Ramps	N/A
	Paint	PPG Epoxy Primer / PPG Essentials Paint
	Warranty (Months/Years)	Manufacturer's Standard
	BASE UNIT PRICE:	\$39,150.00
2.0	LIST AVAILABLE OPTIONS	
2.1	Mn/DOT Wiring and Lighting- Price per specs.	\$
2.2	3/16" 50W Body	N/C
2.3	58" Sidewall (std)	N/C
2.4	Hutch 3-Leaf Spring Suspension	N/C
2.5	Reyco 21B 8-Leaf Spring Suspension	\$ 385.00
2.6	Ridewell 240 - 25k Air Suspension with 25k Axle	\$ 1,100.00
2.7	Hendrickson HT300 Suspension with 25K Axle	\$ 1,650.00
2.8	Hendrickson Intraax Suspension/Axle Combination 30K	\$ 1,925.00
2.9	Lift Kit Rear Axle	\$ 1,485.00
2.10	Lift Kit Front Axle	\$ 1,485.00
2.11	Lift Kit for Two Axles (please specify axles)	\$ 2,970.00
2.12	49"	N/C
2.13	54"	N/C
2.14	Unimount w/long studs (std)	N/C
2.15	Duralite Hub and centrifuse drum	\$ 515.00
2.16	Regular Hub and Duralite drum	\$ 275.00

Spe	ec#	Information Requested	Answer	
2.1	17	No Boards	\$	(165.00)
2.1	18	Straight Single Wood Boards (std)		N/C
2.1	19	2 x 8 Wood Boards (std)		N/C
2.2	20	2 x 10 Wood Boards	\$	99.00
2.2	21	2 x 12 Wood Boards	\$	165.00
2.2	22	2 x 8 Steel Boards C-channel	\$	880.00
2.2	23	22.5 (std)		N/C
2.2	24	General Grabber On/Off Road (std)		N/C
2.2	25	Dunlop SP 832		N/C
2.2	26	White Steel (std)		N/C
2.2	27	Silver look-alikes	\$	63.00
2.2	28	Aluminum polished	\$	407.00
2.2	29	2-Logo flaps behind third axle (std)		N/C
2.3	30	2-Logo flaps in front of first axle and behind third axle	\$	132.00
2.3	31	Full flap package (4xin front of Gate, 4xin front of first axle)	\$	396.00
2.3	32	No Tarp		N/C
2.3	33	Side Tarp	\$	2,035.00
2.3	34	Flip Tarp	\$	1,408.00
2.3	35	Manual Crank		N/C
2.3	36	Electric Kit (with man. Override)	\$	1,430.00
2.3	37	Electric Kit	\$	770.00
2.3	38	Vinyl (22 oz)		N/C
2.3	39	Mesh		N/C
2.4	40	Boards Black (std)		N/C
2.4	41	Boards Custom (specify color code)		N/C
2.4	42	Tarp black (std)		N/C
2.4	43	Tarp custom, specify		N/C

2.44	Frame Black (std)	N
2.45	Frame custom color (specify with color code)	\$ 550.0
2.46	Body white (std)	N
2.47	Body silver (std)	N
2.48	Body black (std)	N
2.49	Body custom color (specify with color code)	\$ 550.
2.50	Bolt On Push Block	\$ 440.
2.51	Black plastic half-moon fenders - rear	\$ 737.
2.52	Stainless Steel half-moon fenders - rear	\$ 1,089.
2.53	Aluminum half-moon fenders - rear	\$ 869.
2.54	Ladder (Driver Side Rear)	\$ 132.
2.55	Back up lights (on bumper)	\$ 407.
2.56	Back up alarm	\$ 495.
2.57	Box Vibrator	\$ 2,310.
2.58	Grease banks on Axles	\$ 1,320.
2.59	Axle Guards for Second and Third Axle	\$ 352.
2.60	Calcium Sprayer	\$ 1,375.
2.61	Alum tool box on frame (18" x 18" x 36")	\$ 605.
2.62	Pintle Hitch (including Air and Electrical Hook Up)	\$ 1,760.
2.63	Aluminum Panel Inserts	\$ 869.
2.64	Other Suspensions Available - Call Cross Country	(
2.65	Post-type on Gates	N
2.66	Post-type on Frame	\$ 330.
2.67	2-Speed on Frame	\$ 715.

Spec#	Information Requested	Answer
Warranty Details	: Months, Years, Hours, etc.	
Use this section to number these ite	RRANTY OPTIONS to offer performance/warranty options, ms starting with 9.1, 9.2, 9.3, etc. niles or hours extended term covers.)	
	Price:	\$
DELIVERY CHA	RGES - SEE SPECIAL TERMS AND COI	
<u>DELI\</u>	/ERY STARTING POINT - City, State, Zip	Burnsville, MN 55337
	Price per loaded mile	e \$ 4.00
NEW EQUIPME	NT RENTAL PROGRAM	
offered, with the hourly/weekly/mo rental fee paid by	s are available on the new equipment option to purchase, list the onthly rental rate. Indicate the percent of the purchaser that will be applied to be. See Solicitation Special Terms &	
	Hourly Rental Rate:	N/A
	Weekly Rental Rate:	N/A
	Monthly Rental Rate:	\$ 1,950.00
Percent (%) o	f Rental Fee applied to purchase price:	90%
	l equipment is purchased and finance	
•	interest rate here:	N/A
See Solicitation S	ED RENTAL RETURN OR DEMO EQUIP! Special Terms and Conditions. er Used Hour from the original Contract	MENT PROGRAM N/A
	LIST PRICE FOR RELATED PARTS RIES - (See Special Terms and	
Conditions)		0% Discount
	Price List Date and Number	r N/A

SeQ #482-1111

TRAILERS: DUMP BODY, LOWBOYS, FLATBED, TAG, SLIDE AXLE, UTILITY, GOOSENECK, ENCLOSED, ETC.

Vendor Name:	RDO Equipment Company	
Contact Person:	Michael Kluck	
Street Address:	12500 DuPont Ave S	
P.O. Box:		
City, State, Zip	Burnsville, MN 55337	
Phone #:	952-890-8880	
Toll Free #:	800-950-3298	
Fax #:	952-890-7046	
Email Address:	mkluck@rdoequipment.com	
Spec#	Information Reguested	Answer !
1.0	MAKE AND MODEL	420SD Cross Country Side Dump
	GVWR	80115 Lbs
	Payload Capacity	25 Cu Yd
	Deck Length	42' Overall
	Deck Width	102"
	Loading Deck Height	10' 8"
		QT100 Fabricated Frame - 1/4" AR200
	Construction	Body
	Decking Material	Steel
	Headboards	No
	Tie Downs	N/A
	SUSPENSION	
	Туре	Hutchinson 9700 3-Leaf
	Axles	3 - 25000 Lb
	Tires	11R22.5 On/Off Road Tires
	Wheels	White Steel Unimount
	BRAKES	16.5 x 7
	Brake Chamber type Std or Long Stroke	Fully Enclosed Wiring
	TONGUE	
	Style	Gooseneck

Spec#	Information Reguested	Answer ,
	Main Frame Material	100000 PSI Fabricated
	Length	42'
	Hitch Type	5/16" Kingpin
	Safety Chains	None
	Tongue Stand	Post Type Landing Gear
	Loading Ramps	N/A
	Paint	PPG Epoxy Primer / PPG Essentials Paint (White or Silver Box, Black Frame)
	Warranty (Months/Years)	
	BASE UNIT PRICE:	\$ 42,300.00
2.0	LIST AVAILABLE OPTIONS	
2.1	Mn/DOT Wiring and Lighting- Price per specs.	
2.2	3/16" AR200 Body (std)	N/C
2.3	1/4" AR200 Body	\$ 770.00
2.4	1/4" AR450 Body	\$ 2,310.00
2.5	41" Sidewall	N/C
2.6	Two 6" x 34" Hydraulic Cylinders	N/C
2.7	Hutch 3-Leaf Spring Suspension	N/C
2.8	Hendrickson HT300 Suspension 25K Axle	\$ 1,100.00
2.9	Hendrickson Intraax Suspension 30K Axle	\$ 1,925.00
2.10	Lift Kit Rear Axle	\$ 1,485.00
2.11	Lift Kit Front Axle	\$ 1,485.00
2.12	Lift Kit for Two Axles (please specify axles)	\$ 2,970.00
2.13	49"	N/C
2.14	Unimount w/long studs (std)	N/C
2.15	Duralite Hub and centrifuse drum	\$ 515.00
2.16	Duralite Hub and regular drum	\$ 275.00

Spec#	Information Requested	Answer ,
2.17	Regular Hub and Duralite drum	\$ 275.00
2.18	22.5 (std)	N/C
2.19	General Grabber On/Off Road (std)	N/C
2.20	Dunlop SP 832	N/C
2.21	White Steel (std) (Inner Wheels)	N/C
2.22	Silver look-alikes (Inner Wheels)	\$ 63.00
2.23	Aluminum polished (Inner Wheels)	\$ 240.00
2.24	White Steel (std) (Outer Wheels)	N/C
2.25	Silver look-alikes (Outer Wheels)	\$ 63.00
2.26	Aluminum polished (Outer Wheels)	\$ 240.00
2.27	2-Logo flaps behind third axle (std)	N/C
2.28	2-Logo flaps in front of first axle and behind third axle	\$ 132.00
2.29	Full flap package (4xbehind drop legs, 2xin front of first axle, 2xbehind third axle)	\$ 396.00
2.30	No Tarp	N/C
2.31	Electric Side Roll Tarp	\$ 3,080.00
2.32	Mesh	N/C
2.33	Tarp black (std)	N/C
2.34	Tarp custom, specify	N/C
2.35	Hoist Black (std)	N/C
2.36	Hoist Custom, specify	\$ 265.00
2.37	Frame Black (std)	N/C
2.38	Frame Custom Color (specify with color code)	\$ 550.00
2.39	Box White (std)	N/C
2.40	Box Silver (std)	N/C
2.41	Box Custom Color (specify with color code)	\$ 550.00
2.42	2 - 1" one color (specify color)	\$ 144.00

Spe	ec#	Information Reguested	 Answer
2.4	43	1 - 6" one color (specify color)	\$ 198.00
2.	44	2 - 1" two color (specify color)	\$ 198.00
2.	45	2 - 2" two color (specify color)	\$ 231.00
2.	46	Alum checkered plate - Front	\$ 1,100.00
2.	47	Alum checkered plate - Back	\$ 1,100.00
2.	48	Smooth Aluminum plate - Front	\$ 1,100.00
2.	49	Smooth Aluminum plate - Back	\$ 1,100.00
2.	50	Bolt On Push Block	\$ 440.00
2.	51	Black plastic half-moon fenders - rear	\$ 451.00
2.	52	Stainless Steel half-moon fenders - rear	\$ 814.00
2.	.53	Aluminum half-moon fenders - rear	\$ 583.00
2.	54	Back up lights (on bumper)	\$ 407.00
2.	.55	Back Up Alarm	\$ 495.00
2.	56	Chains on axles to prevent bottom out	\$ 440.00
2.	.57	Axle Guard for First Axle	\$ 176.00
2.	.58	Axle Guards for Second and Third Axle	\$ 352.00
2.	59	Box Vibrator	\$ 2,310.00
	.60	Grease banks on Axles	\$ 1,320.00
	.61	Chain hangers	\$ 550.00
	.62	Calcium Sprayer	\$ 1,375.00
	.63	Alum tool box on frame (18" x 18" x 36")	\$ 605.00
2.0	64	Pintle Hitch (including Air and Electrical Hook Up)	\$ 1,760.00

38	\$	ear	2.65
0% Disco		rice for related parts and	3.0
Year 100% Parts & Labor	1 Ye	Months, Years, Hours,etc.	
		ANTY OPTIONS	
		offer performance/warranty options, starting with 9.1, 9.2, 9.3, etc.	
		s or hours extended term covers.)	
		Price:	
		ES - SEE SPECIAL TERMS AND FLAT RATE ALLOWED	
Burnsville, MN 55		RY STARTING POINT - City, State, Zip	
	\$	Price per loaded mile	
		re available on the new equipment ion to purchase, list the hly rental rate. Indicate the percent of e purchaser that will be applied to See Solicitation Special Terms &	
		Hourly Rental Rate:	
		Weekly Rental Rate:	
2,85	\$	Monthly Rental Rate:	
		ental Fee applied to purchase price:	
		quipment is purchased and finance able for the actual rental term only,	
N/A		erest rate here:	
RAM	ENT PROGRAM	RENTAL RETURN OR DEMO EQUIPM	
		Jsed Hour from the original Contract	
		ST PRICE FOR RELATED PARTS	
00/ Dies		S - (See Special Terms and	
0% Disc			